Sep 10 2024 (01:34) India Rail Info

Kamakhya - Sealdah AC Suvidha Puja Special/82314 - Svd - ER
NCB/New Cooch Behar to SDAH/Sealdah
17h 40m - 699 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 KYQ  |Kamakhya Junction 23:15 4 |1 0 38 |56 |NFR
2 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |03:10 03:15 5m |3 |2 150 |67 |60 [NFR
3 |KOJ Kokrajhar 03:40 03:42 2m (0 |2 178 (80 |49 |[NFR
4 |[NCB |[New Cooch Behar 04:55 05:00 5m (2 (2 [275 |68 [49 |NFR
5 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction [06:50 07:00 10m |3 (2 401 (62 |114 |[NFR
6 AUB |Aluabari Road Junction |07:55 07:57 2m [0 |2 457 |27 |66 |NFR
7 KNE |KishanGanj 09:05 09:07 2m |2 |2 |488 |65 (53 |NFR
8 BOE |Barsoi Junction 10:00 10:02 2m |0 |2 546 |33 |34 |[NFR
9 |MLDT |Malda Town 12:45 12:55 10m (3 |2 (636 [51 (31 [ER
10 [JRLE |{Jangipur Road 14:29 14:30 im [0 (2 (715 [35 (34 |[ER
1 |AZ Azimganj Junction 15:30 15:35 5m |0 |2 750 |31 |25 |ER
12 |KWAE [Katwa Junction 17:58 18:00 2m |0 |2 823 |32 ER
13 |BDC |Bandel Junction 21:16 21:18 2m |4 |2 928 (25 |26 |ER
14 [NH Naihati Junction 21:38 21:40 2m 2 937 |38 |15 [ER
15 |SDAH |Sealdah 22:40 9A |2 |974 |- 11 |ER

Sep 10 2024 (01:34) https://indiarailinfo.com




